Florida State University Colleges and Schools

Florida State University is comprised of seventeen active colleges

School/College
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Education

College of Health and Human Sciences
College of Music

College of Information

College of Social Work

College of Business

College of Nursing

School of Public Administration

School of Journalism

School of Engineering Science

College of Law

College of Criminology & Criminal Justice
College of Social Sciences & Public Policy
College of Communication

School of Theatre

College of Fine Arts

FAMU/FSU College of Engineering
College of Motion Picture Arts

College of Medicine

College of Communication & Information
College of Applied Studies

College of Entrepreneurship (Jim Moran)
College of Hospitality (Dedman)

College of Education, Health, & Human Sciences

* Discontinued in the year noted.

** Absorbed by the College of Fine Arts (formetly College of Visual Arts, Theatre and Dance) in the year noted.

Founded Current Dean
1905  Sam Huckaba

1905

1918

1921  Todd Queen
1947

1949  David Springer
1950  Michael Hartline
1950  Jing Wang

1949

1950

1963

1966  Erin O’Hara O’Connor
1973 Thomas Blomberg
1973 Timothy Chapin
1973

1973

1973 James Frazier
1981  Suvranu De

1988  Reb Braddock
2001  Alma Littles
2009  Michelle Kazmer
2010  Randall Hanna
2017  Susan Fiorito
2017  Donald Farr
2023  Damon Andrew

*#f Merged to form the new College of Communication and Information in the year noted.
*#6% Changed name from the College of Visual Arts, Theatre and Dance to the College of Fine Arts in the year noted.
+ The School of Public Administration discontinued as a stand-alone School in 1959, but is currently housed in the College of Social Sciences

and Public Policy.

Fall 2023 Fall 2023
Students Employees
10,989 932
1,006 146
1,172 125
6,845 184

941 128
1,102 155
1,741 42
4,802 260
1,086 196
2,500 182
180 49

1,235 526
2,391 144
447 171

510 36

584 26

3,898 430

Changes

2023++
2023++

2009k

1959+
1959*
1972*

2009+
2005
201455

++ The College of Education and the College of Health and Human Sciences merged to form the College of Education, Health, and Human

Sciences in the year noted.

Other Academic Divisions of the University

School/College
Undergraduate Studies
Graduate Studies

Panama City (FL) Campus

Republic of Panama Campus

Current
Founded Dean/Director
1888*  Joe O’Shea

1905 Mark Riley
1967 Randall Hanna
1957 Carlos Langoni

* Bachelor of Arts & Bachelor of Letters curricula announced in the year noted.
** Administration of the Panama City Campus was transferred to Florida State University in the year noted.

Source: Office of Institutional Research

Fall 2023
Students

31,933
10,582
1,215
456

Changes

1982**

8-Introduction
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